




 

 

      

NO TANGGAL TRANSAKSI 

JUMLAH SAHAM YANG 
DIBELI KEMBALI 

HARGA RATA-RATA 
PEMBELIAN KEMBALI 

JUMLAH DANA YANG DIGUNAKAN 
SISA BIAYA PEMBELIAN KEMBALI 

SAHAM 

(Saham) (Rp) (Rp) (Rp) 

1 15-May-24                             429.700                               6.614                              2.841.830.000                          892.158.170.000  

2 16-May-24                             500.000                               6.780                              3.389.862.500                          888.768.307.500  

3 17-May-24                             248.100                               6.877                              1.706.170.000                          887.062.137.500  

4 20-May-24                             199.200                               6.803                              1.355.132.500                          885.707.005.000  

5 21-May-24                                66.200                               6.844                                  453.065.000                          885.253.940.000  

6 22-May-24                          1.438.800                               6.952                            10.002.987.500                          875.250.952.500  

7 27-May-24                          3.548.000                               6.759                            23.982.622.500                          851.268.330.000  

8 28-May-24                          4.787.100                               6.703                            32.088.225.000                          819.180.105.000  

9 29-May-24                          5.407.000                               6.622                            35.804.367.500                          783.375.737.500  

10 30-May-24                        10.571.000                               6.474                            68.440.565.000                          714.935.172.500  

11 31-May-24                          2.865.400                               6.521                            18.686.162.500                          696.249.010.000  

12 03-Jun-24                          2.385.400                               6.500                            15.505.617.500                          680.743.392.500  

13 04-Jun-24                                  6.800                               6.500                                    44.200.000                          680.699.192.500  

14 14-Jun-24                          1.798.100                               7.270                            13.073.002.500                          667.626.190.000  

15 19-Jun-24                             590.000                               7.340                              4.330.835.000                          663.295.355.000  

16 21-Jun-24                                  2.300                               7.300                                    16.790.000                          663.278.565.000  

17 24-Jun-24                             780.000                               7.453                              5.813.362.500                          657.465.202.500  

18 25-Jun-24                          6.306.900                               7.273                            45.868.910.000                          611.596.292.500  

19 26-Jun-24                             150.000                               7.256                              1.088.372.500                          610.507.920.000  

20 28-Jun-24                             445.100                               7.293                              3.245.970.000                          607.261.950.000  
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21 01-Jul-24                          1.805.600                               7.343                            13.258.857.500                          594.003.092.500  

22 05-Jul-24                          1.026.100                               7.421                              7.615.117.500                          586.387.975.000  

23 11-Jul-24                                  4.400                               7.325                                    32.230.000                          586.355.745.000  

24 16-Jul-24                             650.000                               7.374                              4.793.190.000                          581.562.555.000  

25 17-Jul-24                             424.700                               7.374                              3.120.457.500                          578.442.097.500  

26 18-Jul-24                          1.330.000                               7.366                              9.797.097.500                          568.645.000.000  

27 19-Jul-24                          1.686.600                               7.288                            12.292.695.000                          556.352.305.000  

28 23-Jul-24                          2.965.500                               7.255                            21.513.640.000                          534.838.665.000  

29 24-Jul-24                             171.500                               7.248                              1.243.057.500                          533.595.607.500  

30 25-Jul-24                          1.840.400                               7.255                            13.352.837.500                          520.242.770.000  

31 26-Jul-24                             712.200                               7.281                              5.185.350.000                          515.057.420.000  

32 29-Jul-24                          1.276.600                               7.245                              9.248.805.000                          505.808.615.000  

33 30-Jul-24                          1.550.200                               7.181                            11.131.640.000                          494.676.975.000  

34 01-Aug-24                             847.100                               7.220                              6.115.902.500                          488.561.072.500  

35 02-Aug-24                             568.500                               7.271                              4.133.662.500                          484.427.410.000  

36 05-Aug-24                          2.220.000                               7.158                            15.891.152.500                          468.536.257.500  

37 06-Aug-24                          2.658.000                               7.165                            19.045.475.000                          449.490.782.500  

38 09-Aug-24                             287.300                               6.926                              1.989.962.500                          447.500.820.000  

39 04-Sep-24                             500.000                               6.870                              3.435.000.000                          444.065.820.000  

40 05-Sep-24                          1.460.000                               6.807                              9.937.785.000                          434.128.035.000  

41 09-Sep-24                             253.400                               6.795                              1.721.785.000                          432.406.250.000  

42 10-Sep-24                             230.800                               6.797                              1.568.670.000                          430.837.580.000  

43 11-Sep-24                             500.000                               6.780                              3.390.000.000                          427.447.580.000  

44 12-Sep-24                             400.000                               6.788                              2.715.000.000                          424.732.580.000  

45 18-Sep-24                             140.900                               6.800                                  958.120.000                          423.774.460.000  

46 24-Sep-24                             400.000                               6.788                              2.715.000.000                          421.059.460.000  

47 25-Sep-24                             200.000                               6.775                              1.355.000.000                          419.704.460.000  
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48 04-Oct-24                             200.000                               6.800                              1.360.000.000                          418.344.460.000  

49 04-Nov-24                             670.400                               6.855                              4.595.372.500                          413.749.087.500  

50 08-Nov-24                             221.700                               6.750                              1.496.417.500                          412.252.670.000  

51 11-Nov-24                             828.500                               6.841                              5.668.020.000                          406.584.650.000  

52 14-Nov-24                             211.500                               6.874                              1.453.775.000                          405.130.875.000  

53 15-Nov-24                             291.100                               6.911                              2.011.795.000                          403.119.080.000  

54 18-Nov-24                             334.700                               6.867                              2.298.300.000                          400.820.780.000  

55 21-Nov-24                             163.600                               6.887                              1.126.732.500                          399.694.047.500  

56 02-Dec-24                             150.000                               6.852                              1.027.752.500                          398.666.295.000  

57 03-Dec-24                                65.000                               6.905                                  448.812.500                          398.217.482.500  

58 04-Dec-24                             538.900                               6.928                              3.733.377.500                          394.484.105.000  

59 05-Dec-24                             739.200                               6.897                              5.097.925.000                          389.386.180.000  

60 06-Dec-24                             320.000                               6.893                              2.205.762.500                          387.180.417.500  

61 11-Dec-24                             377.900                               7.205                              2.722.737.500                          384.457.680.000  

62 12-Dec-24                             788.400                               7.281                              5.739.947.500                          378.717.732.500  

63 16-Dec-24                             518.600                               7.279                              3.775.027.500                          374.942.705.000  

64 17-Dec-24                          1.326.200                               7.340                              9.734.182.500                          365.208.522.500  

65 18-Dec-24                          1.303.500                               7.373                              9.610.935.000                          355.597.587.500  

66 19-Dec-24                             280.000                               7.316                              2.048.370.000                          353.549.217.500  

67 20-Dec-24                             657.500                               7.350                              4.832.300.000                          348.716.917.500  

68 23-Dec-24                             443.800                               7.482                              3.320.662.500                          345.396.255.000  

69 24-Dec-24                          1.261.100                               7.557                              9.530.615.000                          335.865.640.000  

70 27-Dec-24                             773.000                               7.654                              5.916.917.500                          329.948.722.500  

            

  TOTAL 81.099.500 6.967 565.051.277.500   
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